TH2829X Series
Brief Introduction
Most switching transformer and network transformer manufacturers have an urgent need for a transformer test system that can
achieve more functions, high efficiency and accurate test. On the basis of thorough market research and analysis, advanced
impedance test technology and rich experience on the development of TH2818X&TH2819X automatic transformer test system,
Tonghui has launched a new series of automatic transformer test system—TH2829X series which combines faster test speed,
higher accuracy and efficiency. TH2829X will be a great assistant for your transformer tests.
 Transformer,Motor and Winding Test Instruments

  Transformer,Motor and Winding Test Instruments
 B.  TH2829X Series Automatic Transformer Test System
Ordering Information
TH2829AX/TH2829BX/TH2829CX  Automatic Transformer Test System
Instrument Accessories
TH26005B      4-terminal test fixture
TH26011A      4-terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26004B      2-terminal test clip leads
TH26016        Transformer scanning control cable
TH1901-001   Foot switch
TH26010       Gilding short board
TH1901B       Manual transformer scanning fixture
Output-pin 20-Pin
Soft-pin output Pin1, Pin20, Pin10, Pin11 are used to test 4 transformer soft-pins
distributed